
Thursday 30 April 2020 Single Stableford
Final competition results
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 22
Yellow Tees    PAR 72    DSR 0 Members: 22
Red Tees    PAR 73    DSR 0 Visitors: None

Printed on 7/05/2020 Member Magic Page 1

Overall Comp Trophies
Name GenderAward Handicap Score
Don Bloxsidge ManWinner 11 39
Dean Kretschmar ManRunner-up 10 35

Overall Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Don Bloxsidge Man 11 39
2 Dean Kretschmar Man 10 35
3 Peter McNichol Man 17 33
4 Allan Cameron Man 16 33
5 Colin Kennedy Man 14 32
6 Carol McAuley Woman 21 32
7 Graham Brodie Man 29 32
8 Rod Kretschmar Man 16 31
9 Ronnie Gauci Man 18 30
10 Rene Jones Man 15 30
11 Joseph Wilkinson Man 19 30
12 Michael McAuley Man 11 30
13 George Oddy Man 15 30
14 Kerry Duck Man 11 29
15 Ernie Sievers Man 19 29
16 Clive Rogers Man 22 28
17 Bob Johnston Man 19 27
18 Robyn Arthur Woman 16 27
19 Richard Treloar Man 15 26
20 John Poroa Man 21 25
21 Jim Bartolo Man 20 24
22 Chris Cullinane Woman 27 23
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Mens Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Don Bloxsidge Man 11 39
2 Dean Kretschmar Man 10 35
3 Peter McNichol Man 17 33
4 Allan Cameron Man 16 33
5 Colin Kennedy Man 14 32
6 Graham Brodie Man 29 32
7 Rod Kretschmar Man 16 31
8 Ronnie Gauci Man 18 30
9 Rene Jones Man 15 30
10 Joseph Wilkinson Man 19 30
11 Michael McAuley Man 11 30
12 George Oddy Man 15 30
13 Kerry Duck Man 11 29
14 Ernie Sievers Man 19 29
15 Clive Rogers Man 22 28
16 Bob Johnston Man 19 27
17 Richard Treloar Man 15 26
18 John Poroa Man 21 25
19 Jim Bartolo Man 20 24



Thursday 30 April 2020 Single Stableford
Final competition results
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Printed on 7/05/2020 Member Magic Page 3

Ladies Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Carol McAuley Woman 21 32
2 Robyn Arthur Woman 16 27
3 Chris Cullinane Woman 27 23


